
EAKTURA
(1)
+- [ Dodavatel

Banka : UNI CRED/ 6612228003
Iban:SK44 1111 0000 0066

Swift: UNCRSKBX

ICO:34099514 DIC:2 02031 4125
IC DPH:5K2020374725

MIKrs.r.o.
HoIIeho 7999 / 73 , 92'l 05 SALA
OS Trnava vl.c.15897/T odd SRO

SK 4053 ES

TeI:0317122745 / 0905518114
MaiI : miks roexpedici-aGgmail . com

Cislo faktury: 902135
Cislo dod.listu: 224128

Konst . symbol : . 000
CisIo objed: 07G'8L

(Odberatel-ICO : 3'l 91 7832
DTC: 2027811'792

IC DPH: SK2027811192
SPEC]ALI ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zobor,n.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cisIo: 3191L832

Dodan:

Idlieh: i

Dat. splatno
Dat. vyhotov
Dat. dodania
Dod. podmien

26.0s.2020
06.05.2020
06.0s .2020

/ L777
7222 8003

Forma uhr:
PP

?nn

PLU/EANNazovlovaru
Balenie

I 2 [bDPH

JCul-
I IsDPIt ] t Mnoz

CETKOM
li bDPH l

I Qt7' 1 ]
l uL!! r l

I sDPH ]

Sadzba DPH:

, 21101. 95243

, 23122

, 2 3181

95102

I 10.00 l

I{OV.ZADNE B.K.

HOV.VYS.ROST.B.K. BYK-HOV.KRK

BR.PIECE B.K.

BRAV.KARN B.KOSTI

RIEDKE KOST]

s.6000 6,1600

s.0000 5. s000

3,1000 4.0100

4.0000 4.4000

0.2000 0.2200

52.3600 51,5960

138,0000 151.8000

69.5600 16,5i60

65,6000 12.1600

2.92Al 3.2120

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 10,00 ? ]: 86,150 328.4400 361,2840

9,350

21.600

18.800

16,400

14.600

I Sadzba DPII: [ 20.00 ]

9330] SUNKOVA SALA},IA MIK IO.{V

95218 UDENA KRK.BEZ KOST] TOSM

93306 DUSENA SUNKA MIK VMV/O

3620 BMV.MAST

3.5000 4.2000

3,7000 4,4400

3.i000 4.4400

1.8000 2.1600

38,5000 46,2000

19,0550 22,8664

13.6900 16,4280

18.0000 21.6000

I
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

11,000

5.150

3.100

10,000

Za sadzbu DPH: | 20.00 % l: 29.850 89,2450 107.0940

Zakl-ad I - t

0: 0.00
10: 328 .44
20: 89 .25

DPH l-t
0.00

32.84
17. B5

sDPH l
0.00

367.28
107.10

Celkom za tovar
Bon01 0.00 %

Bon02 0.00 Z

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

417.59 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

417.69 Eur
50. 69 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

468.38 Eur

+-+
Mnoz . celkom:

Pocet paliet:
IdLieh:

116. 600
116. 600

,: *+.{i r
'. !\ !
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